10588299

Bride

Caractéristiques techniques

Produits INDEX TRAUB
Fonction (Composant)
Passage de broche
Magasin embarreur
Coté d'usinage

Diametre matiere

TNX65/42

Flasque

65 mm

FMB turbo 5-65

Broche principale

19 mm
23 mm -
27 mm
31 mm-
35mm-
39 mm
43 mm
47 mm
51 mm-
55 mm-

*63 mm

20mm -
24 mm -
28 mm
32mm-
36 mm-
* 40 mm
* 44 mm
* 48 mm
52 mm-

56 mm

21 mm-
25mm-
29 mm -
33mm-
37mm-
*41 mm
*45 mm
*49 mm
53mm:-
*57mm:
*59mMm-+60 mMm=+* 61 mm-*62mm

22 mm-
26 mm -
30mm-
34 mm-
38 mm-
*42 mm
*46 mm
50 mm -
54 mm -

58 mm
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